Distance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 PO8001 Shout

Distance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P12009 Buzz
2 P12006 Maddie

Distance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Armband Name
1 P16019 More
2 P16015 Roxy
3 P16017 Skylar
P16006 Panga
P16007 Katy
P16001 Mista EEE
P16014 Otto
P16009 Bullet
P16005 Trip!

Distance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P22003
P22005
P22001
P22004
P22010

Pip
Versace
Holly
Bailey
Josh

Sunday, December 8, 2013

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

57 seconds
Time

44 31

53 seconds
Time

36.03
40.01

49 seconds
Time

32.38
33.00
33.03
41.44
47 .19
No Time
28.33
36.32
Absent

49 seconds
Time

50.98
49.68
Absent
Absent
Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Everyone

TFIts

0.00

Everyone

TFIts

Everyone

TFIts

-00
.00
-00
-00
.00
-00
-00
.00

eNeoNeoNoNolNoNolNol

Everyone 22 inch

TFIts

1.98
0.68

R

0

R

R

P OOOOOO0OOo

R

1
0

inch

S

0]

inch

S

inch

S

ONOOOOOOo

S

0
0

Judge:

Judge:

eNeolNeoNolNololNolNol

Judge:

F

Frank Holik
E Score

0 0.00

Frank Holik

E Score
0 5.00
0 5.00

Frank Holik
E Score

PRPPOOOOO
o
o
o

Frank Holik

E Score
0 6.98
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified






