## Sunday, December 8, 2013 **Performance Grand Prix Qualifier**

	ce: 162 Armband	yards SCT: Name	57 seconds Time	<b>Everyon</b> TFlts	<b>e</b> 8	inch S	Judge: F	Frank H	Holik Score	
1	P08001	Shout	44.31	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	ce: 164 Armband	yards SCT: Name	53 seconds Time	<b>Everyon</b> TFlts	<b>e</b> 12	inch S	Judge: F	Frank E	Holik Score	
1 2	P12009 P12006	Buzz Maddie	36.03 40.01	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00 5.00	
	ce: 166 Armband	yards SCT: Name	49 seconds Time	<b>Everyon</b> TFlts	<b>e</b> 16	inch S	Judge: F	Frank H	Holik Score	
1 2 3		More Roxy Skylar Panga Katy Mista EEE Otto Bullet Trip!	32.38 33.00 33.03 41.44 47.19 No Time 28.33 36.32 Absent	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 2	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 1 1	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Elim Elim Elim	Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified
	ce: 166 Armband	yards SCT: Name	49 seconds Time	<b>Everyon</b> TFlts	<b>e</b> 22	inch S	Judge: F	Frank H	Holik Score	
1	P22003 P22005	Pip Versace	50.98 49.68	1.98 0.68	1	0 0	0 0	0 1	6.98 Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13 Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0 Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0 Total Number of Qualifiers: 6

P22001 Holly

P22004 Bailey

P22010 Josh

Percent Qualified: 46.2%

Absent

Absent

Absent